
50th Tom Karpen XC Invite Varsity girls

VSW xc course - WDM, IA

Sep. 17, 2024

80 and sunny
Results by Cal Murdock

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                 Last updated Sep. 17, 2024 6:33 PM
PLACE       TEAM          POINTS        PLACES OF FINISHERS          AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Ankeny Centennial        29    1    2    7    8   11   13   15  20:43.7  2:22.2
  2 Valley, Wdm              31    3    4    5    9   10   14   17  21:03.7  1:12.6
  3 Norwalk                  73    6   12   16   18   21   22   27  22:39.9  2:53.8
  4 Ankeny                  111   19   20   23   24   25   26   28  24:06.5  0:57.1

Incomplete Teams: D M Lincoln, Marshalltown
Individuals
 POINTS        FINISHER          TIME   

1. Ankeny Centennial
    1  Anika Mohrhauser, 12     19:18.8  
    2  Haley Hveem, 12          19:58.7  
    7  Kylee Patterson, 11      21:13.5  
    8  Ellie Blevins, 10        21:26.5  
   11  Trinity Klingensmith, 9  21:40.9  
   13  Greta DenHartog, 9       22:07.5  
   15  Tallie Plueger, 12       22:22.5  
Total Time = 1:43:38.4     Total Places = 29

2. Valley, Wdm
    3  Autumn Mills, 12         20:23.1  
    4  Klaire Lietz, 12         20:45.4  
    5  Jayde Kearney, 10        21:06.6  
    9  Kate Green, 11           21:27.5  
   10  Finley Hancock, 12       21:35.7  
   14  Jade Winne, 10           22:17.7  
   17  Charlotte Lessman, 9     22:52.8  
Total Time = 1:45:18.3     Total Places = 31

3. Norwalk
    6  Olive DeRocher, 9        21:09.7  
   12  Gabby Drymon, 9          22:04.2  
   16  Pearl Brown, 11          22:35.3  
   18  Grace Wetzeler, 9        23:26.6  
   21  Maya Butler, 12          24:03.4  
   22  Emelyn Welch, 9          24:04.8  
   27  Lhotse Samuelson, 10     24:51.3  
Total Time = 1:53:19.2     Total Places = 73
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4. Ankeny
   19  Isabel Squires, 10       23:38.3  
   20  Paige Schmidt, 10        23:43.9  
   23  Riley Prendergast, 9     24:16.3  
   24  Gillian Schramm, 10      24:18.6  
   25  Zoe Sullivan, 9          24:35.4  
   26  Elin Alber, 9            24:39.9  
   28  Annabel Maceda, 10       26:04.9  
Total Time = 2:00:32.5     Total Places = 111

        TEAM    
 PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         

Top

    1     1  Anika Mohrhauser, 12     19:18.8    Ankeny Centennial    
    2     2  Haley Hveem, 12          19:58.7    Ankeny Centennial    
    3     3  Autumn Mills, 12         20:23.1    Valley, Wdm          
    4     4  Klaire Lietz, 12         20:45.4    Valley, Wdm          
    5     5  Jayde Kearney, 10        21:06.6    Valley, Wdm          
    6     6  Olive DeRocher, 9        21:09.7    Norwalk              
    7     7  Kylee Patterson, 11      21:13.5    Ankeny Centennial    
    8     8  Ellie Blevins, 10        21:26.5    Ankeny Centennial    
    9     9  Kate Green, 11           21:27.5    Valley, Wdm          
   10    10  Finley Hancock, 12       21:35.7    Valley, Wdm          
   11    11  Trinity Klingensmith, 9  21:40.9    Ankeny Centennial    
   12    12  Gabby Drymon, 9          22:04.2    Norwalk              
   13    13  Greta DenHartog, 9       22:07.5    Ankeny Centennial    
   14    14  Jade Winne, 10           22:17.7    Valley, Wdm          
   15    15  Tallie Plueger, 12       22:22.5    Ankeny Centennial    
   16    16  Pearl Brown, 11          22:35.3    Norwalk              
   17        Kyra Zinn, 12            22:52.7    Ankeny Centennial    
   18    17  Charlotte Lessman, 9     22:52.8    Valley, Wdm          
   19        Evelynne Gauthier, 11    23:14.0    Valley, Wdm          
   20    18  Grace Wetzeler, 9        23:26.6    Norwalk              
   21        Ella Frost, 10           23:31.1    D M Lincoln          
   22    19  Isabel Squires, 10       23:38.3    Ankeny               
   23    20  Paige Schmidt, 10        23:43.9    Ankeny               
   24    21  Maya Butler, 12          24:03.4    Norwalk              
   25    22  Emelyn Welch, 9          24:04.8    Norwalk              
   26    23  Riley Prendergast, 9     24:16.3    Ankeny               
   27    24  Gillian Schramm, 10      24:18.6    Ankeny               
   28        Anakarina Rogers, 11     24:21.9    Valley, Wdm          
   29        Anessa Morrison, 11      24:31.0    Marshalltown         
   30    25  Zoe Sullivan, 9          24:35.4    Ankeny               
   31    26  Elin Alber, 9            24:39.9    Ankeny               
   32    27  Lhotse Samuelson, 10     24:51.3    Norwalk              
   33        Audrey Warren, 12        25:05.3    Norwalk              
   34        Andie Davitt, 12         25:20.6    Norwalk              
   35    28  Annabel Maceda, 10       26:04.9    Ankeny               
   36        Grace Buch, 12           26:05.1    Ankeny               
   37        Emerson Eastman, 11      27:39.5    Marshalltown         
   38        Kaitlyn Yepez Ramirez, 1227:53.9    Marshalltown         
   39        Sophia Valdez Chavez, 10 28:29.5    Marshalltown         
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50th Tom Karpen XC Invite Varsity boys

VSW xc course - WDM, IA

Sep. 17, 2024

Ran JV DCG, Norwalk, Johnston, Centennia
Results by Cal Murdock

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                 Last updated Sep. 17, 2024 7:14 PM
PLACE       TEAM          POINTS        PLACES OF FINISHERS          AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Valley, Wdm              40    5    6    7    8   14   15   18  17:49.6  1:05.5
  2 Marshalltown             91    1    2    4   40   44   63       17:56.2  3:04.0
  3 Johnston                117   13   22   26   27   29   30   31  18:48.5  0:46.3
  4 Dallas Center-Grimes    120    9   10   25   28   48   53       18:49.2  1:52.2
  5 Waukee                  122   16   17   24   32   33   37   39  18:51.2  0:43.0
  6 Norwalk                 139   11   19   23   36   50   54       18:59.7  1:52.3
  7 D M Roosevelt           151    3   34   35   38   41   45   47  18:56.0  2:45.2
  8 Ankeny Centennial       186   20   21   42   51   52   58   65  19:23.7  1:33.7
  9 D M Lincoln             220   12   46   49   56   57   60   64  19:51.7  2:30.6
 10 D M North               280   43   55   59   61   62            20:42.2  1:48.5

Incomplete Teams: D M East
Individuals
 POINTS        FINISHER          TIME   

1. Valley, Wdm
    5  Jonathan Owen, 12        17:22.3  
    6  Thomas Limback, 10       17:36.8  
    7  Sean Bendinger, 12       17:39.8  
    8  Johnny Reynolds, 11      18:01.1  
   14  Ben Meier, 12            18:27.8  
   15  Nelsen Perrigo, 9        18:28.4  
   18  Ronak Bhargava, 11       18:31.9  
Total Time = 1:29:07.8     Total Places = 40

2. Marshalltown
    1  Preston Johnson, 10      16:38.6  
    2  John Moellers, 12        16:45.6  
    4  Carter Nunn, 11          16:59.7  
   40  Caleb Rasmussen, 11      19:34.6  
   44  Myles Goldman, 11        19:42.5  
   63  Elliot Kodis, 10         21:29.4  
Total Time = 1:29:41.0     Total Places = 91

3. Johnston
   13  Luka Felbapov, 11        18:18.3  
   22  Robert Widtfeldt, 9      18:43.8  
   26  Ben Cheese, 11           18:56.6  
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   27  Logan Brustkern, 12      18:59.2  
   29  Blake Williams, 9        19:04.5  
   30  Noah Davidson, 10        19:06.2  
   31  Nathan Tischer, 11       19:07.0  
Total Time = 1:34:02.4     Total Places = 117

4. Dallas Center-Grimes
    9  Cael Ramsey, 11          18:03.7  
   10  Ben Pudenz, 11           18:08.8  
   25  Gabe Bennett, 9          18:55.8  
   28  Bodee Krob, 11           19:01.6  
   48  Camden Cunningham, 9     19:55.8  
   53  Kellen Spooner, 9        20:09.8  
Total Time = 1:34:05.7     Total Places = 120

5. Waukee
   16  Ellis Coyier, 12         18:29.0  
   17  Lucas Dragert, 11        18:30.0  
   24  Wyatt Beyer, 9           18:55.5  
   32  Colin Hayes, 10          19:09.5  
   33  Victor Njane, 12         19:12.0  
   37  Peyton Hoffman, 11       19:26.3  
   39  Mason Friedel, 9         19:32.0  
Total Time = 1:34:16.0     Total Places = 122

6. Norwalk
   11  Sam Buhrow, 10           18:11.4  
   19  Jeremiah Brown, 11       18:32.7  
   23  Aj Mosqueda, 12          18:44.7  
   36  Harrison Bice, 11        19:25.8  
   50  Eli Heckert, 12          20:03.6  
   54  Braden Vogel, 10         20:10.8  
Total Time = 1:34:58.2     Total Places = 139

7. D M Roosevelt
    3  Owen Marett, 12          16:50.1  
   34  Cooper Briggs, 9         19:21.6  
   35  Silvio Hermann, 11       19:21.8  
   38  Cameron Reagen, 12       19:30.9  
   41  Parker O'Neall, 12       19:35.2  
   45  Lucas Knutson, 10        19:50.1  
   47  Isaiah Keller, 11        19:54.7  
Total Time = 1:34:39.6     Total Places = 151

8. Ankeny Centennial
   20  Levi Odson, 10           18:33.6  
   21  Maxwell Curnyn, 10       18:34.5  
   42  Isaac Porter, 11         19:37.7  
   51  Lane Moeckly, 11         20:05.5  
   52  Jeremy Reeve, 12         20:07.2  
   58  Shawn Harris, 10         20:48.1  
   65  Jonas Robinson, 11       21:51.7  
Total Time = 1:36:58.5     Total Places = 186

9. D M Lincoln
   12  Hudson Wheelock, 11      18:17.3  
   46  Warren Mead, 10          19:52.2  
   49  Zavier McKee, 10         19:59.3  
   56  Ethon Downs, 12          20:21.6  
   57  Elian Funes, 12          20:47.9  
   60  Liam King, 9             21:08.9  
   64  Devon Toledo-Comer, 10   21:48.5  
Total Time = 1:39:18.3     Total Places = 220

10. D M North
   43  Braulio Garcia, 10       19:40.1  
   55  Kevin Mejicano-Barahona, 12
                              20:11.0  
   59  Ebenezer Yafeti, 11      20:51.1  
   61  Jian Carlo Estrada, 11   21:20.0  
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   62  Josue Barahona-Alvarado, 12
                              21:28.6  
Total Time = 1:43:30.8     Total Places = 280

        TEAM    
 PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         

Top

    1     1  Preston Johnson, 10      16:38.6    Marshalltown         
    2     2  John Moellers, 12        16:45.6    Marshalltown         
    3     3  Owen Marett, 12          16:50.1    D M Roosevelt        
    4     4  Carter Nunn, 11          16:59.7    Marshalltown         
    5     5  Jonathan Owen, 12        17:22.3    Valley, Wdm          
    6     6  Thomas Limback, 10       17:36.8    Valley, Wdm          
    7     7  Sean Bendinger, 12       17:39.8    Valley, Wdm          
    8     8  Johnny Reynolds, 11      18:01.1    Valley, Wdm          
    9     9  Cael Ramsey, 11          18:03.7    Dallas Center-Grimes 
   10    10  Ben Pudenz, 11           18:08.8    Dallas Center-Grimes 
   11    11  Sam Buhrow, 10           18:11.4    Norwalk              
   12    12  Hudson Wheelock, 11      18:17.3    D M Lincoln          
   13    13  Luka Felbapov, 11        18:18.3    Johnston             
   14    14  Ben Meier, 12            18:27.8    Valley, Wdm          
   15    15  Nelsen Perrigo, 9        18:28.4    Valley, Wdm          
   16    16  Ellis Coyier, 12         18:29.0    Waukee               
   17    17  Lucas Dragert, 11        18:30.0    Waukee               
   18    18  Ronak Bhargava, 11       18:31.9    Valley, Wdm          
   19    19  Jeremiah Brown, 11       18:32.7    Norwalk              
   20    20  Levi Odson, 10           18:33.6    Ankeny Centennial    
   21    21  Maxwell Curnyn, 10       18:34.5    Ankeny Centennial    
   22        Angel Cruz Felipe, 11    18:38.3    Valley, Wdm          
   23    22  Robert Widtfeldt, 9      18:43.8    Johnston             
   24    23  Aj Mosqueda, 12          18:44.7    Norwalk              
   25    24  Wyatt Beyer, 9           18:55.5    Waukee               
   26    25  Gabe Bennett, 9          18:55.8    Dallas Center-Grimes 
   27    26  Ben Cheese, 11           18:56.6    Johnston             
   28    27  Logan Brustkern, 12      18:59.2    Johnston             
   29    28  Bodee Krob, 11           19:01.6    Dallas Center-Grimes 
   30    29  Blake Williams, 9        19:04.5    Johnston             
   31    30  Noah Davidson, 10        19:06.2    Johnston             
   32    31  Nathan Tischer, 11       19:07.0    Johnston             
   33    32  Colin Hayes, 10          19:09.5    Waukee               
   34    33  Victor Njane, 12         19:12.0    Waukee               
   35    34  Cooper Briggs, 9         19:21.6    D M Roosevelt        
   36    35  Silvio Hermann, 11       19:21.8    D M Roosevelt        
   37    36  Harrison Bice, 11        19:25.8    Norwalk              
   38    37  Peyton Hoffman, 11       19:26.3    Waukee               
   39    38  Cameron Reagen, 12       19:30.9    D M Roosevelt        
   40    39  Mason Friedel, 9         19:32.0    Waukee               
   41    40  Caleb Rasmussen, 11      19:34.6    Marshalltown         
   42    41  Parker O'Neall, 12       19:35.2    D M Roosevelt        
   43    42  Isaac Porter, 11         19:37.7    Ankeny Centennial    
   44    43  Braulio Garcia, 10       19:40.1    D M North            
   45    44  Myles Goldman, 11        19:42.5    Marshalltown         
   46        Hudson Carder, 11        19:43.7    Waukee               
   47        Weston Bowser, 10        19:46.6    Valley, Wdm          
   48    45  Lucas Knutson, 10        19:50.1    D M Roosevelt        
   49        Kellan Kreger, 11        19:51.6    Waukee               
   50    46  Warren Mead, 10          19:52.2    D M Lincoln          
   51    47  Isaiah Keller, 11        19:54.7    D M Roosevelt        
   52    48  Camden Cunningham, 9     19:55.8    Dallas Center-Grimes 
   53        Logan Corwin, 12         19:59.3    D M Roosevelt        
   54    49  Zavier McKee, 10         19:59.3    D M Lincoln          
   55    50  Eli Heckert, 12          20:03.6    Norwalk              
   56    51  Lane Moeckly, 11         20:05.5    Ankeny Centennial    
   57    52  Jeremy Reeve, 12         20:07.2    Ankeny Centennial    
   58    53  Kellen Spooner, 9        20:09.8    Dallas Center-Grimes 
   59    54  Braden Vogel, 10         20:10.8    Norwalk              
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   60    55  Kevin Mejicano-Barahona, 12
                                    20:11.0    D M North            
   61        Joey Zambreno, 11        20:12.9    D M Roosevelt        
   62    56  Ethon Downs, 12          20:21.6    D M Lincoln          
   63    57  Elian Funes, 12          20:47.9    D M Lincoln          
   64    58  Shawn Harris, 10         20:48.1    Ankeny Centennial    
   65    59  Ebenezer Yafeti, 11      20:51.1    D M North            
   66    60  Liam King, 9             21:08.9    D M Lincoln          
   67        Xander Mielke, 12        21:11.0    D M East             
   68        Jason Rivas, 12          21:12.3    D M East             
   69    61  Jian Carlo Estrada, 11   21:20.0    D M North            
   70    62  Josue Barahona-Alvarado, 12
                                    21:28.6    D M North            
   71    63  Elliot Kodis, 10         21:29.4    Marshalltown         
   72    64  Devon Toledo-Comer, 10   21:48.5    D M Lincoln          
   73    65  Jonas Robinson, 11       21:51.7    Ankeny Centennial    
   74        Aaron Boston, 12         21:51.9    D M Lincoln          

Return to home page.
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50th Tom Karpen XC Invite 3 - JV girls

VSW xc course - WDM, IA

Sep. 17, 2024

80 and sunny
Results by Cal Murdock

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                 Last updated Sep. 17, 2024 5:45 PM
PLACE       TEAM          POINTS        PLACES OF FINISHERS          AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Ankeny Centennial        30    3    5    6    7    9   13   15  23:15.8  0:38.4
  2 Johnston                 51    1    2   10   18   20   21   22  23:28.9  2:40.8
  3 Southeast Polk           54    4    8   12   14   16   17   23  23:39.9  0:56.0
  4 Valley, Wdm             109   11   19   25   26   28   30   33  25:03.2  1:57.6
  5 Norwalk                 157   27   29   31   32   38   40   41  26:07.7  1:26.8
  6 Waukee                  166   24   34   35   36   37   39   42  26:34.3  1:34.4
  7 Ankeny                  228   43   44   46   47   48   49   50  29:02.1  1:30.1
  8 D M East                257   45   51   52   54   55   57   59  30:58.1  3:01.5
  9 Marshalltown            288   53   56   58   60   61            37:19.0 14:56.7

Incomplete Teams: D M North, D M Lincoln
Individuals
 POINTS        FINISHER          TIME   

1. Ankeny Centennial
    3  Ella Campbell, 10        22:55.5  
    5  Charlie Damstetter, 9    23:11.6  
    6  Lily Mohrhauser, 10      23:16.9  
    7  Trudy Haag, 11           23:20.9  
    9  Lyla Hoeppner, 9         23:33.9  
   13  Emma Reaman, 11          23:49.2  
   15  Taylor Porter, 11        24:02.1  
Total Time = 1:56:18.8     Total Places = 30

2. Johnston
    1  Marissa Pewe, 12         22:01.6  
    2  Micah Fitzgerald, 11     22:27.6  
   10  Peyton Berndt, 10        23:36.3  
   18  Autumn Haynes, 10        24:36.3  
   20  Elia Brus, 9             24:42.3  
   21  Tegan Engbrecht, 10      24:43.3  
   22  Sophia Sampson, 10       25:00.7  
Total Time = 1:57:24.1     Total Places = 51

3. Southeast Polk
    4  Marissa Kirchman, 9      23:06.8  
    8  Eleanor Capper, 9        23:23.6  
   12  Emmeri Jelsma, 9         23:44.3  
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   14  Macy Bergman, 9          24:01.6  
   16  Zoe Hinze, 12            24:02.8  
   17  Eliza Heaberlin, 10      24:24.7  
   23  Audrey Beals, 10         25:11.3  
Total Time = 1:58:19.1     Total Places = 54

4. Valley, Wdm
   11  Abby Guinta, 9           23:42.7  
   19  Cece Thompson, 12        24:42.1  
   25  Kenzie Clevenger, 9      25:34.9  
   26  Sasha Nanaziashvili, 11  25:36.0  
   28  Jessa Jones, 12          25:40.2  
   30  Blakelee Engbrecht, 9    25:53.8  
   33  Alexia Hale, 9           26:06.7  
Total Time = 2:05:15.9     Total Places = 109

5. Norwalk
   27  Kara Wilhelm, 9          25:36.6  
   29  Claire Stevenson, 9      25:51.7  
   31  Mia Gavin, 11            26:01.9  
   32  Avery Drymon, 11         26:04.6  
   38  Kenzie McConville, 12    27:03.3  
   40  Ella Seeley, 11          27:15.3  
   41  Allison Denny, 12        27:17.8  
Total Time = 2:10:38.1     Total Places = 157

6. Waukee
   24  Olivia Smith, 10         25:27.2  
   34  Olivia Larsen, 9         26:38.7  
   35  Gracie Krumm, 10         26:51.1  
   36  Evelyn Stewart, 10       26:52.7  
   37  Mya Van Beek, 10         27:01.6  
   39  Elina Quang, 10          27:12.4  
   42  Anvitha Gaddi, 10        27:36.2  
Total Time = 2:12:51.3     Total Places = 166

7. Ankeny
   43  Abby Doubleday, 12       28:12.4  
   44  Finley Hyde, 9           28:23.5  
   46  Ella Breuer, 11          29:24.9  
   47  Torah Kelly, 9           29:27.0  
   48  Sara Buttery, 9          29:42.4  
   49  Gabriella Fortmann, 11   29:52.0  
   50  Isabel Crabbs, 12        29:59.2  
Total Time = 2:25:10.2     Total Places = 228

8. D M East
   45  Nyabuk Tuoch, 11         29:16.1  
   51  Avah Blakeman, 11        30:21.5  
   52  Jessica Valdez-Hidalgo, 1230:38.3  
   54  Panga Kapapa, 12         32:17.0  
   55  Emma Ford, 9             32:17.6  
   57  December Snow, 11        35:08.5  
   59  Hai Htoo, 12             36:33.6  
Total Time = 2:34:50.5     Total Places = 257

9. Marshalltown
   53  Lilyia Christen, 11      31:45.3  
   56  Jorja Janssen, 11        34:17.5  
   58  Stefani Gutierrez, 12    35:10.2  
   60  Abigail Colwell, 12      38:39.9  
   61  Summer Wenmen, 11        46:41.9  
Total Time = 3:06:34.8     Total Places = 288

        TEAM    
 PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         

Top
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    1     1  Marissa Pewe, 12         22:01.6    Johnston             
    2     2  Micah Fitzgerald, 11     22:27.6    Johnston             
    3     3  Ella Campbell, 10        22:55.5    Ankeny Centennial    
    4     4  Marissa Kirchman, 9      23:06.8    Southeast Polk       
    5     5  Charlie Damstetter, 9    23:11.6    Ankeny Centennial    
    6     6  Lily Mohrhauser, 10      23:16.9    Ankeny Centennial    
    7     7  Trudy Haag, 11           23:20.9    Ankeny Centennial    
    8     8  Eleanor Capper, 9        23:23.6    Southeast Polk       
    9     9  Lyla Hoeppner, 9         23:33.9    Ankeny Centennial    
   10    10  Peyton Berndt, 10        23:36.3    Johnston             
   11    11  Abby Guinta, 9           23:42.7    Valley, Wdm          
   12    12  Emmeri Jelsma, 9         23:44.3    Southeast Polk       
   13    13  Emma Reaman, 11          23:49.2    Ankeny Centennial    
   14    14  Macy Bergman, 9          24:01.6    Southeast Polk       
   15    15  Taylor Porter, 11        24:02.1    Ankeny Centennial    
   16    16  Zoe Hinze, 12            24:02.8    Southeast Polk       
   17        Audrey Patkin, 12        24:03.9    Ankeny Centennial    
   18    17  Eliza Heaberlin, 10      24:24.7    Southeast Polk       
   19    18  Autumn Haynes, 10        24:36.3    Johnston             
   20        Brekklin Wills, 9        24:37.4    Ankeny Centennial    
   21    19  Cece Thompson, 12        24:42.1    Valley, Wdm          
   22    20  Elia Brus, 9             24:42.3    Johnston             
   23    21  Tegan Engbrecht, 10      24:43.3    Johnston             
   24    22  Sophia Sampson, 10       25:00.7    Johnston             
   25        Macy Miller, 11          25:00.7    Johnston             
   26        Addison Lundahl, 12      25:02.6    Ankeny Centennial    
   27        Abby Drosieko, 12        25:05.4    Ankeny Centennial    
   28        Ashley Arbuckle, 12      25:10.2    Johnston             
   29    23  Audrey Beals, 10         25:11.3    Southeast Polk       
   30        Evelyn Forrester, 10     25:17.1    Ankeny Centennial    
   31        Olivia Havig, 9          25:22.2    Johnston             
   32    24  Olivia Smith, 10         25:27.2    Waukee               
   33        Sophia Carnes, 9         25:28.0    Ankeny Centennial    
   34        Hannah Wahman, 12        25:28.6    Ankeny Centennial    
   35        Kajsa Skram, 10          25:31.2    Johnston             
   36        Isabel Makovec, 12       25:34.0    Ankeny Centennial    
   37        Kendra Norgaard, 10      25:34.6    Ankeny Centennial    
   38    25  Kenzie Clevenger, 9      25:34.9    Valley, Wdm          
   39    26  Sasha Nanaziashvili, 11  25:36.0    Valley, Wdm          
   40    27  Kara Wilhelm, 9          25:36.6    Norwalk              
   41    28  Jessa Jones, 12          25:40.2    Valley, Wdm          
   42    29  Claire Stevenson, 9      25:51.7    Norwalk              
   43    30  Blakelee Engbrecht, 9    25:53.8    Valley, Wdm          
   44    31  Mia Gavin, 11            26:01.9    Norwalk              
   45    32  Avery Drymon, 11         26:04.6    Norwalk              
   46    33  Alexia Hale, 9           26:06.7    Valley, Wdm          
   47        Bria Kelly, 11           26:09.5    Ankeny Centennial    
   48        Paige Nelson, 12         26:10.0    Ankeny Centennial    
   49        Noreen He, 10            26:11.9    Ankeny Centennial    
   50        Zoey Lee, 9              26:13.5    Valley, Wdm          
   51        Kaitlyn Rosenboom, 11    26:13.8    Johnston             
   52        Katelyn Thierry, 12      26:15.4    Ankeny Centennial    
   53        Elyse Meyer, 11          26:15.7    Ankeny Centennial    
   54        Reagan Zahn, 10          26:27.8    Johnston             
   55        Riley Cabossart, 10      26:28.6    Ankeny Centennial    
   56        Shannon Frommelt, 9      26:29.8    Ankeny Centennial    
   57        Lauren Foster, 9         26:32.0    Southeast Polk       
   58        Bella Brinson, 12        26:37.2    Ankeny Centennial    
   59    34  Olivia Larsen, 9         26:38.7    Waukee               
   60        Kate Shi, 9              26:39.5    Johnston             
   61    35  Gracie Krumm, 10         26:51.1    Waukee               
   62        Lila Blake, 12           26:52.2    Ankeny Centennial    
   63    36  Evelyn Stewart, 10       26:52.7    Waukee               
   64        Kailey Waterbeck, 12     26:56.0    Johnston             
   65        Gretta Borich, 9         26:56.7    Ankeny Centennial    
   66    37  Mya Van Beek, 10         27:01.6    Waukee               
   67    38  Kenzie McConville, 12    27:03.3    Norwalk              
   68        Maria Wilcox, 12         27:10.4    Johnston             
   69    39  Elina Quang, 10          27:12.4    Waukee               
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   70    40  Ella Seeley, 11          27:15.3    Norwalk              
   71        Rubie Pohlman, 12        27:17.1    Johnston             
   72    41  Allison Denny, 12        27:17.8    Norwalk              
   73        Mallory Bryan, 12        27:23.9    Johnston             
   74        Emma Tannenbaum, 11      27:25.3    Valley, Wdm          
   75        Jadyn O'Brien, 10        27:26.7    Southeast Polk       
   76        Ella Beals, 12           27:31.2    Southeast Polk       
   77        Elsie Manning, 11        27:35.3    D M Lincoln          
   78        Marisa Davis, 9          27:36.1    Johnston             
   79    42  Anvitha Gaddi, 10        27:36.2    Waukee               
   80        Beatrice Tosinato, 12    27:40.2    Ankeny Centennial    
   81        Zoe Mednick, 10          27:49.2    Johnston             
   82        Cordy Parkinson, 9       27:52.9    Valley, Wdm          
   83        Sidny Pohlman, 12        27:53.2    Johnston             
   84        Claire Stewart, 9        27:56.6    Norwalk              
   85        Ellie White, 10          27:56.8    Waukee               
   86        Adalyn Kreger, 9         28:04.6    Waukee               
   87    43  Abby Doubleday, 12       28:12.4    Ankeny               
   88        Auden Dodge, 9           28:14.5    Waukee               
   89        Ashlynn Beals, 10        28:17.6    Southeast Polk       
   90        Alice Baghdasaryan, 9    28:21.8    Ankeny Centennial    
   91    44  Finley Hyde, 9           28:23.5    Ankeny               
   92        Cooper Burke, 9          28:30.2    Waukee               
   93        Maddie Carr, 10          28:33.7    Johnston             
   94        Leah Carr, 12            28:47.2    Southeast Polk       
   95        Sima Safi, 10            28:49.0    Valley, Wdm          
   96        Selin Tekinalp, 10       28:53.4    Waukee               
   97        Ansley Ransom, 10        28:55.7    Waukee               
   98        Alaina Bousum, 10        28:59.5    Johnston             
   99        Ellison Rietz, 9         29:05.0    Johnston             
  100        Ava Barten, 11           29:08.8    Ankeny Centennial    
  101        Bella Buesch, 9          29:10.2    Ankeny Centennial    
  102        Audrey Eschweiler, 9     29:14.0    Johnston             
  103    45  Nyabuk Tuoch, 11         29:16.1    D M East             
  104        Tessa Blocher, 11        29:21.8    Valley, Wdm          
  105        Ellis Weil, 9            29:24.6    Waukee               
  106    46  Ella Breuer, 11          29:24.9    Ankeny               
  107        Kacy Olson, 12           29:26.8    Ankeny Centennial    
  108    47  Torah Kelly, 9           29:27.0    Ankeny               
  109        Amelia Wright, 9         29:27.1    Ankeny Centennial    
  110        Audrey Forrester, 12     29:27.6    Ankeny Centennial    
  111        Millie Brooks, 12        29:28.0    Ankeny Centennial    
  112        Lexi Israel, 9           29:28.1    Waukee               
  113        Abby Leaders, 12         29:30.7    Ankeny Centennial    
  114        Jade Thaker, 12          29:31.8    Waukee               
  115        Rosie Howieson, 11       29:36.5    Ankeny Centennial    
  116    48  Sara Buttery, 9          29:42.4    Ankeny               
  117        Hilary Paulson, 12       29:42.4    Ankeny Centennial    
  118        Madison Morlan, 10       29:43.9    Johnston             
  119        Anna Jomrich, 12         29:44.6    Ankeny Centennial    
  120        Carolina Flores, 12      29:49.7    Norwalk              
  121    49  Gabriella Fortmann, 11   29:52.0    Ankeny               
  122        Anjali Tripathy, 12      29:53.1    Valley, Wdm          
  123        Emily Fredericks, 11     29:55.3    Waukee               
  124        Quinn Pohlman, 12        29:56.1    Johnston             
  125    50  Isabel Crabbs, 12        29:59.2    Ankeny               
  126        Eden Schuchart, 12       29:59.2    Ankeny               
  127        Morgan Olson, 10         29:59.3    Ankeny               
  128        Lauren Nuss, 9           30:20.9    Johnston             
  129        Lillian Evans, 10        30:21.4    Ankeny Centennial    
  130    51  Avah Blakeman, 11        30:21.5    D M East             
  131        Kailey Gragen, 10        30:29.5    Johnston             
  132        Nia Hirschy, 12          30:34.1    Waukee               
  133        Talea Davis, 9           30:38.2    Johnston             
  134    52  Jessica Valdez-Hidalgo, 1230:38.3    D M East             
  135        Jordyn Johnson, 11       30:38.5    Waukee               
  136        Isabel Powers, 11        30:42.9    Southeast Polk       
  137        Leah Huber, 9            30:44.2    Ankeny               
  138        Mya Stocker, 10          30:47.5    Norwalk              
  139        Ella Morrow, 9           30:57.2    Southeast Polk       
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  140        Bailey Davidson, 10      31:01.1    Waukee               
  141        Alli Khoo, 9             31:06.3    Waukee               
  142        Elayna Matthews, 12      31:10.9    Waukee               
  143        Madi Wells, 9            31:22.3    Waukee               
  144        Amelia Klouse, 9         31:28.0    Ankeny Centennial    
  145    53  Lilyia Christen, 11      31:45.3    Marshalltown         
  146        Nethra Gopinath, 12      31:46.2    Valley, Wdm          
  147        Brianna Havick, 10       31:48.0    Norwalk              
  148        Kaley Swanson, 11        31:49.6    Ankeny Centennial    
  149        Evelyn Owens, 9          31:53.9    Waukee               
  150        Zoie Hildreth, 10        32:03.6    Norwalk              
  151    54  Panga Kapapa, 12         32:17.0    D M East             
  152    55  Emma Ford, 9             32:17.6    D M East             
  153        Ava Larsen, 9            32:25.0    Waukee               
  154        Allie Sheesley, 10       32:30.9    Ankeny Centennial    
  155        Ella Rouse, 11           32:42.4    Waukee               
  156        Anna Woods, 10           32:44.0    Ankeny Centennial    
  157        Kayla Clark, 12          32:52.1    Ankeny Centennial    
  158        Lillian Reynolds, 10     32:52.7    Southeast Polk       
  159        Gloria (Nuru Naphtali, 9 32:57.3    D M North            
  160        Kadence Kunzler, 9       32:59.8    Johnston             
  161        Sami Kopparapu, 11       33:08.8    Ankeny Centennial    
  162        Emma Lokmic, 10          33:12.3    Johnston             
  163        Roma Patil, 9            33:13.7    Waukee               
  164        Audrey Schaeffer, 11     33:20.2    Ankeny Centennial    
  165        Ella Barker, 9           33:23.4    Waukee               
  166        Sritha Devarapu, 11      33:29.9    Waukee               
  167        Daisy Mauer, 10          33:30.5    Southeast Polk       
  168        Kiera Clevenger, 11      33:35.6    Waukee               
  169        Mais Homedan, 12         33:43.0    Waukee               
  170        Gioia Geha, 9            33:46.7    Johnston             
  171        Megan Menke, 11          33:53.6    Waukee               
  172        Nealy Bodin, 12          34:06.6    Southeast Polk       
  173        Kritika Parajuli, 9      34:15.3    Ankeny Centennial    
  174    56  Jorja Janssen, 11        34:17.5    Marshalltown         
  175        Claire Reimer, 9         34:30.8    Ankeny Centennial    
  176        Lizz Kratky, 9           34:43.8    Waukee               
  177        Aziza Maki, 9            34:50.2    D M North            
  178        Elizabe AntonioMartinez, 12
                                    34:53.6    D M North            
  179        Vivienne Andersen, 12    34:57.7    Valley, Wdm          
  180    57  December Snow, 11        35:08.5    D M East             
  181    58  Stefani Gutierrez, 12    35:10.2    Marshalltown         
  182        Clara Rosebrook, 9       36:07.5    Waukee               
  183        Shahrazad Saaed, 11      36:23.8    Ankeny Centennial    
  184        Preet Shukla, 10         36:26.3    Waukee               
  185    59  Hai Htoo, 12             36:33.6    D M East             
  186        December Sweet, 11       36:45.4    D M East             
  187        Marley Long, 9           37:14.3    Ankeny Centennial    
  188        Anna Maile, 11           37:39.4    Ankeny Centennial    
  189    60  Abigail Colwell, 12      38:39.9    Marshalltown         
  190        Ayva Torres, 12          39:05.6    D M Lincoln          
  191        Yaxiri Roman-Flores, 10  39:32.2    D M East             
  192        Madison Braun, 12        39:39.9    Waukee               
  193        Hailey Htoo, 10          39:56.6    D M East             
  194        Gabriela Velazquez, 10   40:20.0    D M North            
  195        Audrey Smith, 9          41:15.9    Ankeny Centennial    
  196        Araceli Bejarano, 10     43:13.5    D M Lincoln          
  197    61  Summer Wenmen, 11        46:41.9    Marshalltown         

Return to home page.
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50th Tom Karpen XC Invite JV boys

VSW xc course - WDM, IA

Sep. 17, 2024

80 and sunny
Results by Cal Murdock

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                 Last updated Sep. 17, 2024 6:11 PM
PLACE       TEAM          POINTS        PLACES OF FINISHERS          AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Johnston                 30    2    3    5    8   12   19   20  19:27.1  0:37.9
  2 Valley, Wdm              44    4    7    9   11   13   16   17  19:36.7  0:31.6
  3 Waukee                   77    1   10   14   23   29   32   37  20:05.4  2:44.3
  4 D M Roosevelt           108   15   18   24   25   26   27   33  20:41.4  1:16.7
  5 Norwalk                 151   21   28   30   34   38   39   42  21:16.2  1:21.8
  6 Ankeny Centennial       169    6   35   36   45   47   49   51  21:33.3  3:19.3
  7 Dallas Center-Grimes    210   31   41   44   46   48   50   52  22:12.9  1:16.3
  8 Marshalltown            212   22   40   43   53   54   55   57  22:13.5  2:32.0
  9 D M Lincoln             311   56   58   63   66   68   70   73  25:17.3  2:55.2
10* D M North               325   61   62   64   67   71   74   76  26:07.3  1:41.6
11* D M East                325   59   60   65   69   72   75       26:23.6  2:55.5

Incomplete Teams: 
Individuals
 POINTS        FINISHER          TIME   

1. Johnston
    2  Carter Dyer, 10          19:08.7  
    3  Andy Coles, 9            19:17.6  
    5  Michael Westendorf, 12   19:22.5  
    8  Luke Wagner, 11          19:39.7  
   12  Ramsey Morgan, 11        19:46.6  
   19  Andrew Bogue, 12         20:17.9  
   20  Gabe Van Hemert, 10      20:20.3  
Total Time = 1:37:15.1     Total Places = 30

2. Valley, Wdm
    4  Tarunesh Gopinath, 10    19:18.6  
    7  Alton Ladd, 12           19:26.2  
    9  Gabriel Zingler, 10      19:43.5  
   11  Peter LaMasters, 11      19:44.7  
   13  Parthiv Rengarajan, 11   19:50.2  
   16  Carson Whiting, 10       20:03.8  
   17  Graham Hart, 10          20:04.3  
Total Time = 1:38:03.2     Total Places = 44

3. Waukee
    1  Carter Hoskins, 10       18:36.9  
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   10  Reid Christensen, 10     19:43.6  
   14  Reed Opsal, 10           19:53.7  
   23  Max Young, 12            20:51.6  
   29  Nick Butler, 10          21:21.2  
   32  Tyson LeBlanc, 10        21:28.2  
   37  Parker McCrea, 10        21:43.5  
Total Time = 1:40:27.0     Total Places = 77

4. D M Roosevelt
   15  Henry Locher, 9          19:54.3  
   18  Angel Hernandez, 12      20:17.9  
   24  Carver Albright, 9       20:53.3  
   25  Max Ulrickson, 11        21:10.6  
   26  Alex Miller, 9           21:10.9  
   27  Sam Albright, 9          21:13.8  
   33  Brant McElderry, 10      21:30.1  
Total Time = 1:43:27.0     Total Places = 108

5. Norwalk
   21  Carson Menke, 11         20:22.8  
   28  Caleb Clark, 10          21:15.9  
   30  Wyatt Haack, 9           21:26.2  
   34  Daxton Hughes, 9         21:31.2  
   38  Drew Kehoe, 11           21:44.5  
   39  Dayton Wright, 9         21:44.8  
   42  Dylan Wright, 9          21:52.6  
Total Time = 1:46:20.6     Total Places = 151

6. Ankeny Centennial
    6  Murray Whitehead, 10     19:23.5  
   35  Benjamin Nelson, 10      21:34.5  
   36  Jack Skelton, 12         21:39.6  
   45  Parker Gunn, 9           22:26.0  
   47  Rylan Lange, 10          22:42.8  
   49  Isaac Coronel, 12        22:48.9  
   51  Calvin Haag, 12          22:57.3  
Total Time = 1:47:46.4     Total Places = 169

7. Dallas Center-Grimes
   31  Evan Friesen, 10         21:27.6  
   41  Drew Every, 11           21:48.9  
   44  Nathan Fitch, 9          22:21.9  
   46  Miguel Ranfeld, 12       22:41.8  
   48  Reece Wulkow, 9          22:43.9  
   50  Leo Rzewnicki, 11        22:50.6  
   52  Conner Simpson, 11       22:57.4  
Total Time = 1:51:04.1     Total Places = 210

8. Marshalltown
   22  Alex Hernandez Miranda, 1120:46.7  
   40  Carson Wright, 11        21:44.8  
   43  Ruben Fuentes, 11        22:18.5  
   53  Cooper McLeod, 10        22:58.5  
   54  Arri Herrara, 12         23:18.6  
   55  Michael Downs, 9         23:23.2  
   57  Isaac Benscooter, 12     23:42.3  
Total Time = 1:51:07.1     Total Places = 212

9. D M Lincoln
   56  Lenni Laiho, 12          23:26.3  
   58  Jacobe Samuelson, 11     24:49.7  
   63  Jack Bryant, 9           25:37.4  
   66  Bradley Buehler, 9       26:11.3  
   68  Mark Duntz, 9            26:21.5  
   70  Chase Smilich, 9         26:35.0  
   73  Isiah McKee, 9           28:36.0  
Total Time = 2:06:26.2     Total Places = 311

10*. D M North
   61  Evaristo Saucedo-Escoto, 10
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                              25:35.3  
   62  Andres Martinez-Cruz, 12 25:37.3  
   64  Connor Noeuy, 10         25:51.8  
   67  Amadeo Santos, 10        26:15.0  
   71  Theo Johnson, 12         27:16.8  
   74  Adrian Wessely, 9        28:52.9  
   76  Gustavo Perez Puga, 10   32:16.4  
Total Time = 2:10:36.2     Total Places = 325

11*. D M East
   59  Trevon Kelly, 12         25:22.7  
   60  Trevor McKean, 11        25:35.1  
   65  Derek Shannon, 12        26:09.9  
   69  Saige Heuberger, 12      26:32.1  
   72  Michael Chhim, 11        28:18.2  
   75  Jackson Luft, 11         29:47.7  
Total Time = 2:11:58.0     Total Places = 325

        TEAM    
 PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         

Top

    1     1  Carter Hoskins, 10       18:36.9    Waukee               
    2     2  Carter Dyer, 10          19:08.7    Johnston             
    3     3  Andy Coles, 9            19:17.6    Johnston             
    4     4  Tarunesh Gopinath, 10    19:18.6    Valley, Wdm          
    5     5  Michael Westendorf, 12   19:22.5    Johnston             
    6     6  Murray Whitehead, 10     19:23.5    Ankeny Centennial    
    7     7  Alton Ladd, 12           19:26.2    Valley, Wdm          
    8     8  Luke Wagner, 11          19:39.7    Johnston             
    9     9  Gabriel Zingler, 10      19:43.5    Valley, Wdm          
   10    10  Reid Christensen, 10     19:43.6    Waukee               
   11    11  Peter LaMasters, 11      19:44.7    Valley, Wdm          
   12    12  Ramsey Morgan, 11        19:46.6    Johnston             
   13    13  Parthiv Rengarajan, 11   19:50.2    Valley, Wdm          
   14    14  Reed Opsal, 10           19:53.7    Waukee               
   15    15  Henry Locher, 9          19:54.3    D M Roosevelt        
   16    16  Carson Whiting, 10       20:03.8    Valley, Wdm          
   17    17  Graham Hart, 10          20:04.3    Valley, Wdm          
   18        Benjamin Green, 12       20:11.4    Valley, Wdm          
   19    18  Angel Hernandez, 12      20:17.9    D M Roosevelt        
   20    19  Andrew Bogue, 12         20:17.9    Johnston             
   21    20  Gabe Van Hemert, 10      20:20.3    Johnston             
   22    21  Carson Menke, 11         20:22.8    Norwalk              
   23        Jacob Rowland, 11        20:28.0    Johnston             
   24        Charlie Herzog, 9        20:28.9    Valley, Wdm          
   25        Arthur Chen, 12          20:32.3    Johnston             
   26        Jonah Rowland, 12        20:37.6    Johnston             
   27        Cameron Bauman, 10       20:38.6    Valley, Wdm          
   28        Maddox Wajda, 12         20:39.4    Valley, Wdm          
   29        Charlie Leder, 10        20:42.0    Valley, Wdm          
   30        Eli McGee, 12            20:45.0    Johnston             
   31    22  Alex Hernandez Miranda, 1120:46.7    Marshalltown         
   32    23  Max Young, 12            20:51.6    Waukee               
   33    24  Carver Albright, 9       20:53.3    D M Roosevelt        
   34        Srihari Kumaresan, 9     20:54.5    Johnston             
   35        Aaron Whiting, 10        21:01.0    Valley, Wdm          
   36    25  Max Ulrickson, 11        21:10.6    D M Roosevelt        
   37    26  Alex Miller, 9           21:10.9    D M Roosevelt        
   38        Ethan Pewe, 9            21:12.4    Johnston             
   39        Brandon McLaughlin, 11   21:13.4    Valley, Wdm          
   40    27  Sam Albright, 9          21:13.8    D M Roosevelt        
   41    28  Caleb Clark, 10          21:15.9    Norwalk              
   42        Glenn Carlson, 11        21:19.7    Johnston             
   43    29  Nick Butler, 10          21:21.2    Waukee               
   44    30  Wyatt Haack, 9           21:26.2    Norwalk              
   45    31  Evan Friesen, 10         21:27.6    Dallas Center-Grimes 
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   46    32  Tyson LeBlanc, 10        21:28.2    Waukee               
   47    33  Brant McElderry, 10      21:30.1    D M Roosevelt        
   48    34  Daxton Hughes, 9         21:31.2    Norwalk              
   49    35  Benjamin Nelson, 10      21:34.5    Ankeny Centennial    
   50        Patrick Hoss, 9          21:35.1    Johnston             
   51    36  Jack Skelton, 12         21:39.6    Ankeny Centennial    
   52    37  Parker McCrea, 10        21:43.5    Waukee               
   53        Ryder Lee, 10            21:43.7    Johnston             
   54        Luke Gragg, 11           21:44.4    Johnston             
   55    38  Drew Kehoe, 11           21:44.5    Norwalk              
   56    39  Dayton Wright, 9         21:44.8    Norwalk              
   57    40  Carson Wright, 11        21:44.8    Marshalltown         
   58        Carson Colton, 11        21:46.0    Johnston             
   59        Hank Murphy, 10          21:48.5    D M Roosevelt        
   60    41  Drew Every, 11           21:48.9    Dallas Center-Grimes 
   61        Austin Farley, 12        21:49.3    Johnston             
   62        Will Sheer, 11           21:50.0    Johnston             
   63        Kaden Wilson, 9          21:50.2    Johnston             
   64        Ben Wigen, 11            21:50.9    Johnston             
   65    42  Dylan Wright, 9          21:52.6    Norwalk              
   66        Wyatt Coon, 11           21:54.3    Waukee               
   67        Jacob Gasior, 12         21:59.4    Valley, Wdm          
   68        Bryce Weih, 10           22:05.5    Valley, Wdm          
   69        Bennett Neipert, 12      22:07.6    D M Roosevelt        
   70        Finn Huggins, 12         22:07.9    D M Roosevelt        
   71        Oscar Kellen, 11         22:08.2    D M Roosevelt        
   72        Evan Grodahl, 9          22:09.7    Johnston             
   73        Tai Bach, 12             22:12.6    D M Roosevelt        
   74    43  Ruben Fuentes, 11        22:18.5    Marshalltown         
   75        Ricky Randazzo, 9        22:20.7    D M Roosevelt        
   76    44  Nathan Fitch, 9          22:21.9    Dallas Center-Grimes 
   77        Liam McLaughlin, 12      22:22.8    Norwalk              
   78        Blake Schimonitz, 12     22:23.7    Valley, Wdm          
   79        Amin Safi`, 10           22:24.6    Valley, Wdm          
   80    45  Parker Gunn, 9           22:26.0    Ankeny Centennial    
   81        Sulaiman Nasiri, 11      22:26.7    Valley, Wdm          
   82        Dean Crawford, 9         22:27.2    Waukee               
   83        Riley Monson, 10         22:31.0    Norwalk              
   84        Ted Swanson, 9           22:31.5    D M Roosevelt        
   85        Cooper Stein, 12         22:32.2    Valley, Wdm          
   86        Christian Havick, 9      22:33.1    Norwalk              
   87        Alex Kottmeyer, 12       22:36.1    Waukee               
   88    46  Miguel Ranfeld, 12       22:41.8    Dallas Center-Grimes 
   89    47  Rylan Lange, 10          22:42.8    Ankeny Centennial    
   90    48  Reece Wulkow, 9          22:43.9    Dallas Center-Grimes 
   91        Ethan MacFarland, 10     22:45.0    Johnston             
   92    49  Isaac Coronel, 12        22:48.9    Ankeny Centennial    
   93        Max Weis, 11             22:49.6    Valley, Wdm          
   94    50  Leo Rzewnicki, 11        22:50.6    Dallas Center-Grimes 
   95        Aiden Clark, 9           22:51.2    Johnston             
   96        Michael Klipping, 9      22:53.3    D M Roosevelt        
   97        Matthew Alberico, 10     22:54.9    Valley, Wdm          
   98    51  Calvin Haag, 12          22:57.3    Ankeny Centennial    
   99    52  Conner Simpson, 11       22:57.4    Dallas Center-Grimes 
  100    53  Cooper McLeod, 10        22:58.5    Marshalltown         
  101        David Zhang, 12          22:59.0    Johnston             
  102        Ice Janjaroen, 12        22:59.1    Dallas Center-Grimes 
  103        Logan Frink, 12          22:59.8    Waukee               
  104        Bennett Welcher, 10      23:00.8    Ankeny Centennial    
  105        Trey Calvert, 10         23:01.2    Norwalk              
  106        Dawson Alstott, 9        23:04.4    D M Roosevelt        
  107        Jack Franks, 12          23:04.6    D M Roosevelt        
  108        Carson Levi, 10          23:04.8    Norwalk              
  109        Dylan Poe, 10            23:06.0    D M Roosevelt        
  110        Carter Mitchell, 11      23:07.1    D M Roosevelt        
  111        Adam Hartwigsen, 12      23:07.8    Ankeny Centennial    
  112        Blaise Ford, 10          23:10.1    D M Roosevelt        
  113        Benjamin Harrington, 11  23:10.3    D M Roosevelt        
  114        Peter Shellenberger, 10  23:11.0    Valley, Wdm          
  115        Fisher Krob, 9           23:12.8    Dallas Center-Grimes 

9/17/24, 7:51 PM 50th Tom Karpen XC Invite - JV boys - Official at Online Race Results

https://onlineraceresults.com/race/view_plain_text.php?race_id=78377 4/7



  116    54  Arri Herrara, 12         23:18.6    Marshalltown         
  117        Dean Landis, 11          23:18.9    Ankeny Centennial    
  118        Ian Hoff, 9              23:20.7    Johnston             
  119        Mason Linder, 9          23:20.9    Ankeny Centennial    
  120        Isaak Bruck, 9           23:21.1    Johnston             
  121        Ronan Rock, 9            23:21.3    Johnston             
  122        Elijah Thole, 10         23:21.7    Waukee               
  123        Mannix Neuendorf, 9      23:21.9    Valley, Wdm          
  124    55  Michael Downs, 9         23:23.2    Marshalltown         
  125        Zadok Perry, 10          23:24.0    Valley, Wdm          
  126        Abbas Nasiri, 9          23:25.2    Valley, Wdm          
  127        Mason Mikulski, 11       23:25.7    Valley, Wdm          
  128        Ethan Feng, 10           23:25.8    Waukee               
  129        Paxton Wertzberger, 9    23:26.3    Valley, Wdm          
  130    56  Lenni Laiho, 12          23:26.3    D M Lincoln          
  131        Jose Solarte, 12         23:30.5    D M Roosevelt        
  132        Conner Dummermuth, 10    23:30.6    Johnston             
  133        Shane Ayres, 10          23:32.6    Johnston             
  134        Aidyen Reynolds, 10      23:32.8    Ankeny Centennial    
  135        Abram Mundy, 9           23:34.1    Valley, Wdm          
  136        Isaac Retzlaff, 9        23:34.8    Waukee               
  137        Rome Brayton, 10         23:37.3    Johnston             
  138        Cameron Seitz, 12        23:41.7    D M Roosevelt        
  139    57  Isaac Benscooter, 12     23:42.3    Marshalltown         
  140        Josue Corral Coronado, 1023:51.0    Marshalltown         
  141        Finn Graziano, 12        23:54.2    Waukee               
  142        Atticus Petersma, 9      23:54.3    Valley, Wdm          
  143        Samsung Nguyen, 12       23:59.7    D M Roosevelt        
  144        Jt Dix, 10               24:00.1    D M Roosevelt        
  145        Will Schmitz, 10         24:00.7    Johnston             
  146        Lucas Bantz, 12          24:01.3    Marshalltown         
  147        Sam Schmidt, 10          24:01.4    D M Roosevelt        
  148        Ahren Ervin, 10          24:02.8    Dallas Center-Grimes 
  149        Wolfie Holst, 9          24:03.7    Valley, Wdm          
  150        Ben Sunderman, 9         24:15.2    Valley, Wdm          
  151        Lincoln Kruse, 9         24:24.9    D M Roosevelt        
  152        Jackson Tallman, 10      24:27.3    Johnston             
  153        Kaleb Schimonitz, 9      24:28.3    Valley, Wdm          
  154        John Lloyd, 10           24:28.6    Waukee               
  155        Colin Call, 9            24:31.8    Ankeny Centennial    
  156        Alex Young, 10           24:34.5    Waukee               
  157        Charlie Fitzgerald, 12   24:35.7    Waukee               
  158        Cameron Vize, 11         24:46.7    Waukee               
  159        Dane Hoogeveen, 10       24:47.4    D M Roosevelt        
  160    58  Jacobe Samuelson, 11     24:49.7    D M Lincoln          
  161        Donovan Mathis, 12       24:50.9    Johnston             
  162        Landen Chen, 11          24:53.2    Valley, Wdm          
  163        Michael Gusse, 9         24:55.5    D M Roosevelt        
  164        Leo Allen, 9             24:55.8    D M Roosevelt        
  165        Levin Riekena, 9         24:56.5    D M Roosevelt        
  166        Colby Cross, 10          24:57.5    Marshalltown         
  167        Mikey Israel, 9          24:59.6    Johnston             
  168        John Glatt, 10           25:00.6    Ankeny Centennial    
  169        Mason Schieber, 10       25:04.0    Valley, Wdm          
  170        Conner Holman, 10        25:05.0    Marshalltown         
  171        Aadi Rajesh, 9           25:05.6    Waukee               
  172        Harrison Gilroy, 10      25:06.0    Johnston             
  173        Mateo Cancino, 9         25:06.5    Johnston             
  174        Tarik Dervisevic, 12     25:07.4    Dallas Center-Grimes 
  175        Angel Chavez Ordaz, 11   25:08.3    Marshalltown         
  176        Campbell Bowen, 11       25:14.8    Dallas Center-Grimes 
  177        Kendrick Puffer, 9       25:15.2    Ankeny Centennial    
  178        Luke Lientz, 9           25:18.9    Valley, Wdm          
  179        Carson King, 10          25:21.7    Johnston             
  180        Dylan Koster, 9          25:21.8    Norwalk              
  181    59  Trevon Kelly, 12         25:22.7    D M East             
  182        Mehul Chatterjee, 10     25:24.8    Johnston             
  183        Kabeer Khanna, 10        25:25.1    Johnston             
  184        Bo Bechler, 11           25:28.6    Waukee               
  185        Brayden Eben, 11         25:31.6    Valley, Wdm          
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  186        Liam Lord, 10            25:33.8    Valley, Wdm          
  187    60  Trevor McKean, 11        25:35.1    D M East             
  188    61  Evaristo Saucedo-Escoto, 10
                                    25:35.3    D M North            
  189        Grant Buckner, 9         25:37.2    Norwalk              
  190    62  Andres Martinez-Cruz, 12 25:37.3    D M North            
  191    63  Jack Bryant, 9           25:37.4    D M Lincoln          
  192        Grady Springer, 9        25:39.8    Dallas Center-Grimes 
  193        Luke Williams, 9         25:41.2    Johnston             
  194        Finn Hawthorne, 9        25:42.3    Norwalk              
  195        Melvin Nziraguhunga, 9   25:43.5    Waukee               
  196        Reece Denahey, 11        25:49.4    D M Roosevelt        
  197    64  Connor Noeuy, 10         25:51.8    D M North            
  198        Parker Wood, 12          25:52.1    Norwalk              
  199        Logan Galles, 9          25:52.2    Ankeny Centennial    
  200        Braxton Stevens, 9       25:56.6    Dallas Center-Grimes 
  201        Caleb Snyder, 9          25:58.5    Norwalk              
  202        Otto Salge, 9            26:02.7    Waukee               
  203        Leon Gansvind, 9         26:04.6    Waukee               
  204        Jonathan Alberico, 10    26:05.5    Valley, Wdm          
  205        Syon Aggarwal, 10        26:07.1    Johnston             
  206        Parker Christen, 10      26:07.3    Marshalltown         
  207    65  Derek Shannon, 12        26:09.9    D M East             
  208    66  Bradley Buehler, 9       26:11.3    D M Lincoln          
  209    67  Amadeo Santos, 10        26:15.0    D M North            
  210        Quinnten Oswald, 10      26:16.7    Norwalk              
  211        Bradley Carrigan, 10     26:19.8    Johnston             
  212    68  Mark Duntz, 9            26:21.5    D M Lincoln          
  213        Noah Bittner, 9          26:21.5    Ankeny Centennial    
  214        Brady Quam, 9            26:28.1    Johnston             
  215    69  Saige Heuberger, 12      26:32.1    D M East             
  216    70  Chase Smilich, 9         26:35.0    D M Lincoln          
  217        Devin Zhang, 9           26:35.1    Johnston             
  218        Riley Wieben, 9          26:40.1    Dallas Center-Grimes 
  219        Isaac Larson, 11         26:40.5    Valley, Wdm          
  220        Matthew Schmitz, 10      26:52.5    Johnston             
  221        Sean Jones, 10           26:57.1    Norwalk              
  222        Ben Maggard, 12          26:57.1    Dallas Center-Grimes 
  223        William Moore, 9         27:07.1    Ankeny Centennial    
  224        Luke Moore, 9            27:15.8    Ankeny Centennial    
  225        Houston Day, 10          27:16.6    Dallas Center-Grimes 
  226    71  Theo Johnson, 12         27:16.8    D M North            
  227        Finn Dohmen, 9           27:22.6    Waukee               
  228        Tyr Holst, 9             27:23.4    Valley, Wdm          
  229        Arjun Gujja, 9           27:30.8    Waukee               
  230        George Deal, 10          27:57.9    Valley, Wdm          
  231        Biky Mbama, 9            27:57.9    Valley, Wdm          
  232        Shreyas Shrestha, 12     28:00.0    Johnston             
  233        Evitt Fitzgerald, 10     28:05.3    Johnston             
  234        Ben Mitchell, 9          28:08.4    D M Roosevelt        
  235        Drake Wood, 9            28:12.7    Johnston             
  236    72  Michael Chhim, 11        28:18.2    D M East             
  237        Evan Ross, 9             28:29.5    Ankeny Centennial    
  238        Triston Davis, 9         28:35.8    Norwalk              
  239    73  Isiah McKee, 9           28:36.0    D M Lincoln          
  240        Beckett Peterson, 9      28:38.3    Ankeny Centennial    
  241        Elijah Downs, 9          28:41.1    D M Lincoln          
  242        Jared McBurney, 11       28:45.7    Waukee               
  243    74  Adrian Wessely, 9        28:52.9    D M North            
  244        Keegan McGilvra, 9       29:02.1    Norwalk              
  245        Gavin Freiberg, 10       29:13.6    Marshalltown         
  246        Jac Chedester, 9         29:34.7    D M Roosevelt        
  247    75  Jackson Luft, 11         29:47.7    D M East             
  248        Isaac Tague, 10          31:03.0    Norwalk              
  249        Hayden Daters, 12        31:04.1    Marshalltown         
  250    76  Gustavo Perez Puga, 10   32:16.4    D M North            
  251        Cooper York, 10          32:36.6    Johnston             
  252        Sohile Siddiqi, 12       32:47.0    D M Roosevelt        
  253        Jenif Kharka, 10         33:11.4    D M Lincoln          
  254        Marvin MejicanoBarahona, 933:18.8    D M North            
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  255        Arjun Kasotia, 10        35:31.9    Johnston             
  256        Harsh Mutyala, 9         35:35.0    Waukee               
  257        Nikola Balac, 9          36:28.8    Johnston             
  258        Ethan Walck, 9           37:01.2    Johnston             
  259        Immanuel Yleisa, 9       37:47.0    D M North            
  260        Jake Decker, 9           39:29.7    Johnston             

Return to home page.

Free Support Services for Event Organizers:
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50th Tom Karpen XC Invite MS girls

VSW xc course - WDM, IA

Sep. 17, 2024

80 and cloudy
Results by Cal Murdock

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                 Last updated Sep. 17, 2024 4:40 PM
PLACE       TEAM          POINTS        PLACES OF FINISHERS          AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Waukee Prairieview       30    3    4    6    7   10   13   35  14:01.6  1:06.7
  2 Ankeny Northview         63    1    5    9   21   27   41   42  14:39.1  2:39.8
  3 Valley M S               66    8   12   14   15   17   18   19  14:50.4  0:45.1
  4 Dowling M S              77    2   11   16   22   26   28   32  14:52.8  2:30.9
  5 Johnston M S            149   23   29   30   33   34   36   40  16:12.8  0:58.1
  6 Roosevelt M S           150   20   24   31   37   38   39   43  16:06.4  1:22.1
  7 Ankeny Southview        207   25   44   45   46   47   48       17:59.3  3:19.1

Incomplete Teams: Hoover M S, Lincoln M S
Individuals
 POINTS        FINISHER          TIME   

1. Waukee Prairieview
    3  Laney Sundet, 8          13:38.1  
    4  Emerson Stubbendeck, 8   13:38.7  
    6  Hadley Gentzler, 8       13:58.7  
    7  Grace Hummel, 8          14:07.7  
   10  Addie DeYpung, 8         14:44.7  
   13  Ella Halley, 8           14:54.8  
   35  Sawyer Galetich, 8       16:33.2  
Total Time = 1:10:07.9     Total Places = 30

2. Ankeny Northview
    1  Rebecca Flick, 8         13:19.4  
    5  Piper Klinger, 8         13:55.2  
    9  Natalie Cogdill, 8       14:42.3  
   21  Brielle Guerra, 8        15:19.4  
   27  Samantha Phares, 8       15:59.2  
   41  Cate Benning, 8          16:51.7  
   42  Keira Arends, 8          17:00.2  
Total Time = 1:13:15.5     Total Places = 63

3. Valley M S
    8  Emma Udey, 8             14:23.7  
   12  Emma Weih, 7             14:47.7  
   14  Elliot Lessman, 8        14:55.5  
   15  Kinley Kresser, 7        14:56.3  
   17  Molly Millang, 8         15:08.8  
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   18  Penelope Laehn, 7        15:09.0  
   19  Jocelyn Perrigo, 7       15:14.2  
Total Time = 1:14:12.0     Total Places = 66

4. Dowling M S
    2  Abigail Muehling, 7      13:23.8  
   11  Elena Vaske, 8           14:45.0  
   16  Caroline Tice, 8         14:59.1  
   22  Clare Hoffman, 8         15:21.1  
   26  Ellen Risovi, 8          15:54.7  
   28  Macy DeRocher, 7         16:00.8  
   32  Mia Lucia, 7             16:22.8  
Total Time = 1:14:23.7     Total Places = 77

5. Johnston M S
   23  Ellie Crossland, 8       15:34.8  
   29  Kendal Jensen, 8         16:05.4  
   30  Carlie Jackson, 8        16:18.8  
   33  Reagan Wey, 7            16:32.1  
   34  Autumn Huebbe, 8         16:32.9  
   36  Lucile Yankowski, 8      16:36.2  
   40  Natalya Porto, 8         16:50.2  
Total Time = 1:21:04.0     Total Places = 149

6. Roosevelt M S
   20  Annabel Douglas, 7       15:16.3  
   24  Charlotte Kelderman, 8   15:39.5  
   31  Jill Martin, 8           16:20.0  
   37  Malak Adam, 7            16:37.6  
   38  Loren Chan, 8            16:38.4  
   39  Georgia Murphy, 7        16:39.4  
   43  Harper Bodenstedt, 7     17:27.3  
Total Time = 1:20:31.8     Total Places = 150

7. Ankeny Southview
   25  Kyla Ntem, 8             15:52.7  
   44  Jera Harris, 8           17:31.5  
   45  Sophia Hiltgen, 8        18:20.8  
   46  Gretchen Sloan, 8        18:59.5  
   47  Brooklyn Tracy, 8        19:11.8  
   48  Sophie Smith, 8          19:58.5  
Total Time = 1:29:56.3     Total Places = 207

        TEAM    
 PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         

Top

    1     1  Rebecca Flick, 8         13:19.4    Ankeny Northview     
    2     2  Abigail Muehling, 7      13:23.8    Dowling M S          
    3     3  Laney Sundet, 8          13:38.1    Waukee Prairieview   
    4     4  Emerson Stubbendeck, 8   13:38.7    Waukee Prairieview   
    5     5  Piper Klinger, 8         13:55.2    Ankeny Northview     
    6     6  Hadley Gentzler, 8       13:58.7    Waukee Prairieview   
    7     7  Grace Hummel, 8          14:07.7    Waukee Prairieview   
    8     8  Emma Udey, 8             14:23.7    Valley M S           
    9     9  Natalie Cogdill, 8       14:42.3    Ankeny Northview     
   10    10  Addie DeYpung, 8         14:44.7    Waukee Prairieview   
   11    11  Elena Vaske, 8           14:45.0    Dowling M S          
   12    12  Emma Weih, 7             14:47.7    Valley M S           
   13    13  Ella Halley, 8           14:54.8    Waukee Prairieview   
   14    14  Elliot Lessman, 8        14:55.5    Valley M S           
   15    15  Kinley Kresser, 7        14:56.3    Valley M S           
   16    16  Caroline Tice, 8         14:59.1    Dowling M S          
   17    17  Molly Millang, 8         15:08.8    Valley M S           
   18    18  Penelope Laehn, 7        15:09.0    Valley M S           
   19    19  Jocelyn Perrigo, 7       15:14.2    Valley M S           
   20    20  Annabel Douglas, 7       15:16.3    Roosevelt M S        
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   21    21  Brielle Guerra, 8        15:19.4    Ankeny Northview     
   22    22  Clare Hoffman, 8         15:21.1    Dowling M S          
   23    23  Ellie Crossland, 8       15:34.8    Johnston M S         
   24        Paige Schieber, 8        15:36.3    Valley M S           
   25    24  Charlotte Kelderman, 8   15:39.5    Roosevelt M S        
   26        Cora Kittle, 7           15:41.5    Valley M S           
   27    25  Kyla Ntem, 8             15:52.7    Ankeny Southview     
   28        Raina Sobek, 7           15:52.7    Valley M S           
   29    26  Ellen Risovi, 8          15:54.7    Dowling M S          
   30    27  Samantha Phares, 8       15:59.2    Ankeny Northview     
   31        Quinn Cooley, 7          16:00.8    Valley M S           
   32    28  Macy DeRocher, 7         16:00.8    Dowling M S          
   33        Addison Mauk, 8          16:02.9    Valley M S           
   34    29  Kendal Jensen, 8         16:05.4    Johnston M S         
   35        Lily Udey, 7             16:11.2    Valley M S           
   36    30  Carlie Jackson, 8        16:18.8    Johnston M S         
   37    31  Jill Martin, 8           16:20.0    Roosevelt M S        
   38    32  Mia Lucia, 7             16:22.8    Dowling M S          
   39    33  Reagan Wey, 7            16:32.1    Johnston M S         
   40    34  Autumn Huebbe, 8         16:32.9    Johnston M S         
   41    35  Sawyer Galetich, 8       16:33.2    Waukee Prairieview   
   42    36  Lucile Yankowski, 8      16:36.2    Johnston M S         
   43    37  Malak Adam, 7            16:37.6    Roosevelt M S        
   44    38  Loren Chan, 8            16:38.4    Roosevelt M S        
   45    39  Georgia Murphy, 7        16:39.4    Roosevelt M S        
   46        Hayley Dray, 8           16:41.8    Waukee Prairieview   
   47        Kendall Hogan, 7         16:42.5    Dowling M S          
   48        Mirabel Seidelman, 7     16:46.3    Valley M S           
   49    40  Natalya Porto, 8         16:50.2    Johnston M S         
   50    41  Cate Benning, 8          16:51.7    Ankeny Northview     
   51    42  Keira Arends, 8          17:00.2    Ankeny Northview     
   52        London Mendenhall, 8     17:06.1    Waukee Prairieview   
   53        Jenesis Brooks, 8        17:08.5    Hoover M S           
   54        Layla Taylor, 8          17:12.2    Dowling M S          
   55        Teagan Guerra, 8         17:20.2    Ankeny Northview     
   56        Marley Mhares, 8         17:22.0    Ankeny Northview     
   57        Brinnlie Erickson, 8     17:22.5    Ankeny Northview     
   58    43  Harper Bodenstedt, 7     17:27.3    Roosevelt M S        
   59        Haley Harnden, 8         17:31.3    Dowling M S          
   60    44  Jera Harris, 8           17:31.5    Ankeny Southview     
   61        Lilia Wild, 7            17:33.9    Dowling M S          
   62        Mya Kopp, 8              17:39.9    Waukee Prairieview   
   63        Clara Humston, 8         17:43.5    Valley M S           
   64        Lucille Gehl, 7          17:47.3    Johnston M S         
   65        Aubrey Tischler, 8       17:48.0    Valley M S           
   66        May Green, 8             17:49.3    Valley M S           
   67        Saylor Coppola, 7        17:49.8    Dowling M S          
   68        London Kelley, 7         17:53.2    Valley M S           
   69        Addy Dingel, 8           18:05.2    Waukee Prairieview   
   70        Olive Lucente, 8         18:06.9    Waukee Prairieview   
   71        Megan Beeman, 8          18:08.0    Johnston M S         
   72        Payton Crookshank, 8     18:08.1    Johnston M S         
   73        Tajia Richards, 8        18:08.4    Ankeny Northview     
   74        Maeve Leder, 7           18:09.4    Valley M S           
   75        Corinne Gerhart, 8       18:09.5    Dowling M S          
   76        Evie Roberts, 8          18:12.2    Valley M S           
   77        Ada Roberts, 8           18:12.2    Valley M S           
   78        Gemma McCoy, 8           18:13.1    Roosevelt M S        
   79        GiGi Bellerjeau, 7       18:14.2    Valley M S           
   80        Abigail Grinstead, 7     18:16.6    Roosevelt M S        
   81    45  Sophia Hiltgen, 8        18:20.8    Ankeny Southview     
   82        Zoey Veldhouse, 7        18:21.2    Roosevelt M S        
   83        Cassidy Tenhundfeld, 8   18:21.9    Valley M S           
   84        Ellen Pierce, 7          18:23.1    Valley M S           
   85        Peyton Becker, 7         18:27.3    Valley M S           
   86        Ainsley Belden, 8        18:30.6    Valley M S           
   87        Josephine Smith, 8       18:31.5    Waukee Prairieview   
   88        Piper Wertzberger, 7     18:32.3    Valley M S           
   89        Anna Kallen, 7           18:32.7    Johnston M S         
   90        Emmy Van Iten, 7         18:39.8    Johnston M S         
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   91        Hazel Thoreson, 8        18:42.6    Valley M S           
   92        Charlotte Green, 7       18:47.2    Roosevelt M S        
   93        Emily Bruns, 8           18:48.6    Ankeny Northview     
   94        Belma Mehmedovic, 8      18:50.2    Waukee Prairieview   
   95        Laila Negrete, 7         18:55.1    Valley M S           
   96        Lila Bergquist, 8        18:57.1    Ankeny Northview     
   97        Rose Flynn, 7            18:58.6    Roosevelt M S        
   98        Norah Bauer, 7           18:59.0    Valley M S           
   99    46  Gretchen Sloan, 8        18:59.5    Ankeny Southview     
  100        Mazzie Ferchen, 7        19:02.1    Valley M S           
  101        Harper Bell, 7           19:10.1    Valley M S           
  102        Genevieve Guerra, 8      19:11.0    Ankeny Northview     
  103    47  Brooklyn Tracy, 8        19:11.8    Ankeny Southview     
  104        Alivia Grefe, 8          19:12.1    Valley M S           
  105        Mara Garnaas, 7          19:17.7    Roosevelt M S        
  106        Sawyer Schlicher, 8      19:19.9    Ankeny Northview     
  107        Ammy Vega, 8             19:21.6    Dowling M S          
  108        Sophie Becker, 8         19:23.1    Waukee Prairieview   
  109        Tessa Zambreno, 8        19:24.1    Dowling M S          
  110        Berlee Hough, 7          19:28.1    Valley M S           
  111        Claira Sheeder, 8        19:28.9    Waukee Prairieview   
  112        Lucy Lee, 7              19:30.2    Roosevelt M S        
  113        Harper Hansen, 7         19:32.1    Valley M S           
  114        Kinley Daniels, 7        19:32.5    Johnston M S         
  115        Essa Barkey, 7           19:32.6    Valley M S           
  116        Grace Griffin, 7         19:32.9    Johnston M S         
  117        Cassandra Zehr, 7        19:51.8    Johnston M S         
  118        Lauren Dieleman, 7       19:58.4    Valley M S           
  119    48  Sophie Smith, 8          19:58.5    Ankeny Southview     
  120        Mia Mergen, 8            19:59.4    Dowling M S          
  121        Kristin Chiovaro, 8      19:59.5    Roosevelt M S        
  122        Caroline Anderson, 8     20:02.2    Johnston M S         
  123        Medina Music, 8          20:02.3    Johnston M S         
  124        Kaylyn North, 8          20:07.1    Ankeny Northview     
  125        Stella Lytton, 8         20:20.2    Dowling M S          
  126        Amelia Pagel, 8          20:31.3    Ankeny Northview     
  127        Lucy Rolland, 8          20:36.2    Ankeny Northview     
  128        Jaina Lust, 8            20:39.2    Ankeny Northview     
  129        Margaux Ervanian, 7      20:46.6    Dowling M S          
  130        Lily Hegwein, 7          20:46.7    Johnston M S         
  131        Lillian Swanson, 7       20:47.4    Hoover M S           
  132        Mia LePera, 8            20:49.2    Waukee Prairieview   
  133        Ellie Bush, 8            21:06.3    Waukee Prairieview   
  134        Emma Hajduch, 8          21:07.8    Waukee Prairieview   
  135        Leighton McKibban, 7     21:08.9    Johnston M S         
  136        Isabel Drendel, 7        21:16.1    Johnston M S         
  137        Giulianee Ayala, 8       21:22.7    Roosevelt M S        
  138        Paige Gallo, 7           21:24.9    Valley M S           
  139        Payton Jeffries, 8       21:25.8    Lincoln M S          
  140        Audra Fath, 8            21:31.3    Waukee Prairieview   
  141        Reina Tomar, 8           21:32.5    Valley M S           
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50th Tom Karpen XC Invite MS boys

VSW xc course - WDM, IA

Sep. 17, 2024

80 and sunny
Results by Cal Murdock

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                 Last updated Sep. 17, 2024 5:13 PM
PLACE       TEAM          POINTS        PLACES OF FINISHERS          AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Dowling M S              29    1    4    6    8   10   17   25  13:14.8  0:48.5
  2 Valley M S               59    2    7    9   20   21   24   30  13:37.5  1:10.4
  3 Roosevelt M S            60    3   11   12   16   18   19   43  13:49.2  1:01.1
  4 Ankeny Southview        121    5   23   27   31   35   37   48  14:11.7  1:34.5
  5 Ankeny Northview        123   13   14   26   32   38   44   45  14:20.3  0:53.7
  6 Waukee Prairieview      153   22   28   29   34   40   41   42  14:34.3  0:52.4
  7 Hoover M S              187   15   36   39   47   50   56   58  14:55.9  1:34.6
  8 Johnston M S            235   33   46   51   52   53   54   55  15:41.6  1:43.7
  9 Lincoln M S             290   49   57   60   61   63   64   66  17:14.1  3:02.4
 10 East M S                321   59   62   65   67   68   69   70  19:45.5  5:57.3

Incomplete Teams: North M S
Individuals
 POINTS        FINISHER          TIME   

1. Dowling M S
    1  Brendan Quann, 8         12:51.1  
    4  Graham DeJong, 8         13:05.3  
    6  Collin MacFerrin, 8      13:11.8  
    8  Israel Ives, 7           13:26.2  
   10  Elijah Anderson, 8       13:39.5  
   17  Carter Flogel, 7         14:05.1  
   25  Liam Milligan, 8         14:21.4  
Total Time = 1:06:13.9     Total Places = 29

2. Valley M S
    2  Evan Kennedy, 8          13:01.3  
    7  Drew Mortenson, 7        13:15.8  
    9  Vincent Moore, 7         13:28.6  
   20  Mark Lawson, 7           14:09.8  
   21  J J Richey, 7            14:11.7  
   24  Roman Moore, 7           14:20.7  
   30  Kade Soellner, 8         14:31.6  
Total Time = 1:08:07.2     Total Places = 59

3. Roosevelt M S
    3  Dexter Theissen, 8       13:05.3  
   11  Bodhi Schervish, 7       13:53.4  
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   12  Miles Smith, 7           13:56.8  
   16  Max Peterson, 8          14:03.9  
   18  Cristian Martinez Tello, 814:06.3  
   19  Owen Nichols, 8          14:07.3  
   43  Aaron Fiornza, 8         15:05.1  
Total Time = 1:09:05.7     Total Places = 60

4. Ankeny Southview
    5  Gus Brown, 8             13:06.0  
   23  Tate Bryan, 8            14:14.4  
   27  Waylon VanWheelden, 8    14:25.6  
   31  Eliott Rasko, 8          14:31.6  
   35  Luke Menke, 8            14:40.5  
   37  Fletcher Roberts, 8      14:49.3  
   48  Callan Evans, 8          15:28.9  
Total Time = 1:10:58.1     Total Places = 121

5. Ankeny Northview
   13  Roman Fye, 8             13:57.2  
   14  Fletcher Mohrhauser, 8   13:57.3  
   26  Duy Duong, 8             14:23.5  
   32  Cameron Moeckly, 8       14:32.6  
   38  Luke Beecher, 8          14:50.9  
   44  Nicholas Barcus, 8       15:11.5  
   45  Jack Gerjets, 8          15:14.1  
Total Time = 1:11:41.5     Total Places = 123

6. Waukee Prairieview
   22  Nate Gibbs, 8            14:11.9  
   28  Gabe Fujita, 8           14:26.0  
   29  Sergio Subealdea, 8      14:29.9  
   34  Anders Fleming, 8        14:39.1  
   40  Samuel Hurlbut, 8        15:04.3  
   41  William Green, 8         15:04.5  
   42  Samuel Brandt, 8         15:04.6  
Total Time = 1:12:51.2     Total Places = 153

7. Hoover M S
   15  September Oo, 8          14:02.9  
   36  Benji Williams, 8        14:42.8  
   39  Sam Cansaco, 8           14:55.6  
   47  Jinup Diew, 8            15:20.7  
   50  Bryan Cardenas, 8        15:37.5  
   56  Ber Chamdual, 8          16:41.2  
   58  Evan Justice, 7          16:54.3  
Total Time = 1:14:39.5     Total Places = 187

8. Johnston M S
   33  Noah Hardin, 8           14:34.2  
   46  Isaac Lally, 8           15:15.4  
   51  Audi Asokan, 8           16:02.9  
   52  Onanefe Okpako, 8        16:17.6  
   53  Luke Parker, 8           16:17.9  
   54  Asher Vaughan, 8         16:21.5  
   55  Caleb Mertes, 7          16:27.4  
Total Time = 1:18:28.0     Total Places = 235

9. Lincoln M S
   49  Owen Peacock, 8          15:31.8  
   57  Ian Moyer, 8             16:41.2  
   60  Nhan Vo, 8               17:13.4  
   61  Pryderi Ramirez, 8       18:10.0  
   63  Pedro Ortiz, 8           18:34.1  
   64  Carlos Carmona, 7        18:42.7  
   66  Antonio Sanchez, 8       19:11.3  
Total Time = 1:26:10.5     Total Places = 290

10. East M S
   59  Diego Imani, 8           16:58.2  
   62  Luundo Eskanda, 8        18:29.6  
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   65  Dani Hasabimana, 8       18:51.5  
   67  Jesus Rodruiguez-Torres, 821:32.5  
   68  Zach Deaton, 8           22:55.5  
   69  Royce Welsher, 8         24:50.1  
   70  Miles Cummings, 7        25:18.3  
Total Time = 1:38:47.3     Total Places = 321

        TEAM    
 PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         

Top

    1     1  Brendan Quann, 8         12:51.1    Dowling M S          
    2     2  Evan Kennedy, 8          13:01.3    Valley M S           
    3     3  Dexter Theissen, 8       13:05.3    Roosevelt M S        
    4     4  Graham DeJong, 8         13:05.3    Dowling M S          
    5     5  Gus Brown, 8             13:06.0    Ankeny Southview     
    6     6  Collin MacFerrin, 8      13:11.8    Dowling M S          
    7     7  Drew Mortenson, 7        13:15.8    Valley M S           
    8     8  Israel Ives, 7           13:26.2    Dowling M S          
    9     9  Vincent Moore, 7         13:28.6    Valley M S           
   10    10  Elijah Anderson, 8       13:39.5    Dowling M S          
   11    11  Bodhi Schervish, 7       13:53.4    Roosevelt M S        
   12    12  Miles Smith, 7           13:56.8    Roosevelt M S        
   13    13  Roman Fye, 8             13:57.2    Ankeny Northview     
   14    14  Fletcher Mohrhauser, 8   13:57.3    Ankeny Northview     
   15    15  September Oo, 8          14:02.9    Hoover M S           
   16    16  Max Peterson, 8          14:03.9    Roosevelt M S        
   17    17  Carter Flogel, 7         14:05.1    Dowling M S          
   18    18  Cristian Martinez Tello, 814:06.3    Roosevelt M S        
   19    19  Owen Nichols, 8          14:07.3    Roosevelt M S        
   20    20  Mark Lawson, 7           14:09.8    Valley M S           
   21    21  J J Richey, 7            14:11.7    Valley M S           
   22    22  Nate Gibbs, 8            14:11.9    Waukee Prairieview   
   23    23  Tate Bryan, 8            14:14.4    Ankeny Southview     
   24    24  Roman Moore, 7           14:20.7    Valley M S           
   25    25  Liam Milligan, 8         14:21.4    Dowling M S          
   26    26  Duy Duong, 8             14:23.5    Ankeny Northview     
   27    27  Waylon VanWheelden, 8    14:25.6    Ankeny Southview     
   28    28  Gabe Fujita, 8           14:26.0    Waukee Prairieview   
   29        Sam Garcia Mejia, 7      14:29.6    North M S            
   30    29  Sergio Subealdea, 8      14:29.9    Waukee Prairieview   
   31    30  Kade Soellner, 8         14:31.6    Valley M S           
   32    31  Eliott Rasko, 8          14:31.6    Ankeny Southview     
   33    32  Cameron Moeckly, 8       14:32.6    Ankeny Northview     
   34    33  Noah Hardin, 8           14:34.2    Johnston M S         
   35        Jameson Jergens, 8       14:37.9    Valley M S           
   36        Chase Koenigsfeld, 8     14:38.5    Dowling M S          
   37    34  Anders Fleming, 8        14:39.1    Waukee Prairieview   
   38        Grady Gamerdinger, 7     14:39.3    Valley M S           
   39    35  Luke Menke, 8            14:40.5    Ankeny Southview     
   40        Landon Wheelan, 7        14:42.7    Valley M S           
   41    36  Benji Williams, 8        14:42.8    Hoover M S           
   42    37  Fletcher Roberts, 8      14:49.3    Ankeny Southview     
   43        Wesley Lietz, 7          14:50.1    Valley M S           
   44    38  Luke Beecher, 8          14:50.9    Ankeny Northview     
   45    39  Sam Cansaco, 8           14:55.6    Hoover M S           
   46        Corbin Marzen, 8         14:57.1    Dowling M S          
   47        Edison Flaherty, 7       15:03.3    Dowling M S          
   48        George Christensen, 7    15:03.4    Valley M S           
   49    40  Samuel Hurlbut, 8        15:04.3    Waukee Prairieview   
   50    41  William Green, 8         15:04.5    Waukee Prairieview   
   51    42  Samuel Brandt, 8         15:04.6    Waukee Prairieview   
   52    43  Aaron Fiornza, 8         15:05.1    Roosevelt M S        
   53        J P VonGillern, 8        15:07.7    Roosevelt M S        
   54        Nathan Alberico, 8       15:08.3    Valley M S           
   55        Jackson Pasakarnis, 8    15:08.5    Roosevelt M S        
   56        Everett Speers, 8        15:10.9    Roosevelt M S        
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   57        George Collis, 7         15:11.4    Valley M S           
   58    44  Nicholas Barcus, 8       15:11.5    Ankeny Northview     
   59        Cooper Hanson, 8         15:13.6    Waukee Prairieview   
   60    45  Jack Gerjets, 8          15:14.1    Ankeny Northview     
   61    46  Isaac Lally, 8           15:15.4    Johnston M S         
   62        Julian Hermann, 7        15:16.4    Roosevelt M S        
   63        Aythan Hayes, 8          15:18.7    Valley M S           
   64        Leo Lensing, 8           15:19.9    Valley M S           
   65    47  Jinup Diew, 8            15:20.7    Hoover M S           
   66        Lucas Hogan, 7           15:21.2    Dowling M S          
   67        Yousuf Nasiri, 8         15:23.1    Valley M S           
   68        Paul Riesberg, 7         15:24.4    Roosevelt M S        
   69        Lyle Sievers, 8          15:25.2    Roosevelt M S        
   70        Calvin Knutson, 7        15:26.2    Roosevelt M S        
   71        Tyler Spradling, 7       15:28.2    Roosevelt M S        
   72    48  Callan Evans, 8          15:28.9    Ankeny Southview     
   73        Soren Smith, 8           15:29.4    Ankeny Southview     
   74        Gavin Marrovets, 8       15:31.7    Ankeny Southview     
   75    49  Owen Peacock, 8          15:31.8    Lincoln M S          
   76        Asher Arthyr, 8          15:34.4    Waukee Prairieview   
   77        Levi Crouse, 8           15:34.7    Ankeny Southview     
   78        Cooper Hiley, 8          15:37.4    Waukee Prairieview   
   79    50  Bryan Cardenas, 8        15:37.5    Hoover M S           
   80        Reid Graeber, 7          15:42.1    Roosevelt M S        
   81        Keaton Torgerson, 8      15:42.9    Waukee Prairieview   
   82        Abram Rousseau, 7        15:43.6    Valley M S           
   83        Lincoln Lawson, 8        15:51.6    Roosevelt M S        
   84        Grant Richtsmeier, 8     15:53.4    Waukee Prairieview   
   85        Myles Musser, 7          15:54.1    Valley M S           
   86        Owen Weiland, 8          15:55.2    Valley M S           
   87        Charlie Barlage, 8       15:56.6    Valley M S           
   88        Owen Garland, 8          15:59.2    Waukee Prairieview   
   89        Beau Militello, 8        16:01.1    Waukee Prairieview   
   90    51  Audi Asokan, 8           16:02.9    Johnston M S         
   91        Rigley Lacquement, 7     16:05.3    Roosevelt M S        
   92        Drew Songer, 8           16:06.6    Valley M S           
   93        Dylan Skeers, 8          16:07.4    Valley M S           
   94        Carter Bolie, 8          16:07.5    Waukee Prairieview   
   95        Nolan Sungren, 8         16:10.4    Ankeny Southview     
   96        Dustin Dent, 8           16:10.7    Ankeny Southview     
   97        Henry Shellenberger, 8   16:13.5    Valley M S           
   98        Logan Ruden, 8           16:15.9    Valley M S           
   99        Caden Thomason, 8        16:16.0    Valley M S           
  100        Silas Scolaro, 8         16:16.0    Ankeny Northview     
  101    52  Onanefe Okpako, 8        16:17.6    Johnston M S         
  102    53  Luke Parker, 8           16:17.9    Johnston M S         
  103        Landon Carse, 8          16:18.6    Ankeny Northview     
  104        Mark Morse, 8            16:19.8    Waukee Prairieview   
  105        Kyler Johnson, 8         16:20.7    Ankeny Northview     
  106    54  Asher Vaughan, 8         16:21.5    Johnston M S         
  107        Henry Johnson, 8         16:22.1    Ankeny Northview     
  108        Edison Olsen, 8          16:24.3    Ankeny Southview     
  109        Grant Kirkpatrick, 8     16:26.0    Ankeny Northview     
  110    55  Caleb Mertes, 7          16:27.4    Johnston M S         
  111        Sebastian Madsen, 8      16:28.5    Ankeny Southview     
  112        Cade Hough, 7            16:30.8    Valley M S           
  113        Abram Bitner, 8          16:31.0    Roosevelt M S        
  114        Charlie Brandon, 7       16:31.0    Valley M S           
  115        Brooks Giles, 8          16:34.6    Waukee Prairieview   
  116        Jack Gilloley, 8         16:36.5    Dowling M S          
  117        Maxwell Leyendecker, 8   16:38.4    Valley M S           
  118        Marcus Johnson, 7        16:38.4    Valley M S           
  119        Dominic Hickman, 8       16:39.7    Valley M S           
  120    56  Ber Chamdual, 8          16:41.2    Hoover M S           
  121    57  Ian Moyer, 8             16:41.2    Lincoln M S          
  122        Lincoln Reuter, 7        16:44.3    Valley M S           
  123        Noah Chapman, 7          16:45.6    Dowling M S          
  124        Trigg Comfort, 7         16:48.0    Johnston M S         
  125        Kyson Freeze, 7          16:49.2    Valley M S           
  126        Finnegan Moser, 7        16:51.9    Dowling M S          
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  127        Will Polley, 7           16:52.3    Dowling M S          
  128    58  Evan Justice, 7          16:54.3    Hoover M S           
  129        Benjamin Musa, 8         16:54.8    Hoover M S           
  130        Max Daza, 8              16:55.6    Valley M S           
  131        Rowan Fulton, 7          16:56.3    Roosevelt M S        
  132    59  Diego Imani, 8           16:58.2    East M S             
  133        Aidan Marchant-Leckband, 717:00.2    Roosevelt M S        
  134        Andy Oelberg, 8          17:02.7    Waukee Prairieview   
  135        Anthony Bandiero, 8      17:03.0    Valley M S           
  136        Malcolm Rock, 7          17:07.1    Johnston M S         
  137        Tyler Wiemers, 8         17:07.4    Valley M S           
  138        Devin Dueker, 8          17:07.4    Ankeny Southview     
  139    60  Nhan Vo, 8               17:13.4    Lincoln M S          
  140        Kai Wagner, 7            17:21.3    Roosevelt M S        
  141        Levi Rolling, 8          17:24.1    Ankeny Southview     
  142        Brayton Ellison, 8       17:25.6    Johnston M S         
  143        Nate Quiner, 8           17:25.7    Waukee Prairieview   
  144        Brody Gloviak, 8         17:26.4    Ankeny Southview     
  145        Leo Brickley, 7          17:27.0    Roosevelt M S        
  146        Anson Jewett, 7          17:27.7    Roosevelt M S        
  147        Arjith Rajesh, 8         17:28.8    Waukee Prairieview   
  148        Hayden Weigel, 8         17:29.7    Valley M S           
  149        Jose Paxtian Klausner, 8 17:29.9    Waukee Prairieview   
  150        Theo Kopatich, 7         17:31.2    Roosevelt M S        
  151        Reid Bodine, 8           17:33.5    Waukee Prairieview   
  152        Gavin Scott, 7           17:34.0    Johnston M S         
  153        Joseph Greene, 7         17:35.6    Valley M S           
  154        Niranjan Shiovan, 8      17:38.3    Waukee Prairieview   
  155        Hudson Fricke, 8         17:42.8    Ankeny Southview     
  156        Henry Skinner-Thebo, 8   17:43.1    Ankeny Northview     
  157        Xavier Tew, 8            17:49.8    Ankeny Northview     
  158        Lweso Mpenda, 8          17:50.3    Hoover M S           
  159        Joel Trygstad, 7         17:51.4    Valley M S           
  160        Jake Burggraaf, 8        17:52.8    Waukee Prairieview   
  161        Liem Huynh, 8            17:54.4    Johnston M S         
  162        Harper Smith, 7          17:55.5    Valley M S           
  163        Zakkary Curry, 7         17:55.7    Valley M S           
  164        Quinn Barker, 8          17:58.5    Waukee Prairieview   
  165        Alex Bradish, 8          18:00.4    Roosevelt M S        
  166        Bobby Zylstra, 8         18:01.3    Waukee Prairieview   
  167        Padmadeesh Kandirelli, 8 18:03.6    Waukee Prairieview   
  168        August Ballard, 7        18:03.6    Johnston M S         
  169        John Mertes, 7           18:07.6    Johnston M S         
  170        Will Franks, 8           18:08.8    Roosevelt M S        
  171        Vincient Meillier, 8     18:08.9    Ankeny Southview     
  172    61  Pryderi Ramirez, 8       18:10.0    Lincoln M S          
  173        Ray Gainer, 8            18:11.4    Valley M S           
  174        Joey Wiersma, 7          18:12.4    Johnston M S         
  175        Noah Ressler, 8          18:13.7    Waukee Prairieview   
  176        Rylan Pearson, 8         18:14.2    Waukee Prairieview   
  177        Nolan Larson, 8          18:16.7    Ankeny Southview     
  178        William Mills, 8         18:18.4    Johnston M S         
  179        Will Brecht, 8           18:21.8    Waukee Prairieview   
  180        Aiden Heide, 8           18:23.8    Ankeny Southview     
  181        Salah Salah, 8           18:28.0    Johnston M S         
  182    62  Luundo Eskanda, 8        18:29.6    East M S             
  183        Noe Cruz-Gonzalez, 8     18:30.9    North M S            
  184    63  Pedro Ortiz, 8           18:34.1    Lincoln M S          
  185        Max McGill, 7            18:36.2    Valley M S           
  186    64  Carlos Carmona, 7        18:42.7    Lincoln M S          
  187    65  Dani Hasabimana, 8       18:51.5    East M S             
  188        Everett Hogrefe, 8       18:55.0    Ankeny Southview     
  189        Thomas Dunne, 8          18:57.7    Ankeny Northview     
  190        Harikrishna Pappala, 8   19:03.7    Waukee Prairieview   
  191        Logan Hutchinson, 8      19:09.5    Ankeny Southview     
  192    66  Antonio Sanchez, 8       19:11.3    Lincoln M S          
  193        Owen Connelly, 8         19:15.3    Johnston M S         
  194        Jonah Southammavong, 8   19:19.3    Waukee Prairieview   
  195        Ben Kellar, 8            19:20.4    Johnston M S         
  196        Rafay Shaikh, 8          19:23.6    Waukee Prairieview   
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  197        Spencer Mayfield, 7      19:29.9    Valley M S           
  198        Vihann Koganti, 8        19:32.4    Roosevelt M S        
  199        Dakston Piester, 8       19:36.9    Valley M S           
  200        Rhys Hale, 8             19:39.2    Ankeny Southview     
  201        John Moody, 8            19:48.8    Dowling M S          
  202        William Harris, 7        19:51.6    Johnston M S         
  203        Tyrus McCuller, 7        20:15.0    Lincoln M S          
  204        Jacob Howe, 7            20:22.9    Johnston M S         
  205        Yor Manyol, 7            20:23.8    Lincoln M S          
  206        Payton Hilliard, 8       20:27.0    Ankeny Northview     
  207        Declan Bubon, 8          20:30.4    Ankeny Southview     
  208        Ben Bruns, 8             20:31.9    Ankeny Northview     
  209        Luke Brecht, 8           20:32.9    Waukee Prairieview   
  210        Vaibhav Lokeshwaran, 8   20:33.2    Ankeny Northview     
  211        Eric Lein, 7             20:39.0    Lincoln M S          
  212        Anthonhy Demeulenaere, 8 20:40.8    Ankeny Southview     
  213        Gabe Moyle, 8            20:43.2    Ankeny Northview     
  214        Ken Aniunoh, 7           20:44.0    Johnston M S         
  215        Jaylon Pedraza, 8        20:48.1    Ankeny Southview     
  216        Kai Thompson, 7          20:51.6    Johnston M S         
  217        Christian Rushing, 8     20:53.8    Valley M S           
  218        Zander Schafer, 7        21:05.4    Valley M S           
  219        Keith Haag, 8            21:06.8    Ankeny Northview     
  220        Paul Meierotto, 8        21:07.8    Valley M S           
  221        Cameron Robinson, 8      21:08.6    Hoover M S           
  222        Xavier Williams, 8       21:20.3    Valley M S           
  223    67  Jesus Rodruiguez-Torres, 821:32.5    East M S             
  224        Brody Osterhaus, 8       21:36.0    Lincoln M S          
  225        Carlos Franco, 8         22:09.5    Hoover M S           
  226        Andrew Caes, 7           22:22.8    Lincoln M S          
  227        Ryker Mullikin, 7        22:27.4    Valley M S           
  228        Fehim Muharemovic, 8     22:30.9    Valley M S           
  229        Karsten Sherrill, 8      22:32.2    Waukee Prairieview   
  230        Kenan Nguyn, 8           22:48.0    Ankeny Southview     
  231    68  Zach Deaton, 8           22:55.5    East M S             
  232        Alexander Johnson, 8     23:16.4    Johnston M S         
  233        Caelan Simon, 8          23:26.2    Johnston M S         
  234        Viraj Moharle, 8         24:06.7    Johnston M S         
  235        Ethan Buxton, 8          24:16.4    Ankeny Southview     
  236        Jack Tims, 7             24:25.7    Valley M S           
  237        Zack Elmore, 8           24:26.4    Johnston M S         
  238        Jevin Stewart, 8         24:35.2    Ankeny Southview     
  239        Kael Wilson, 8           24:36.1    Lincoln M S          
  240        Dj Lemons, 8             24:36.3    Hoover M S           
  241        Ian Juarez-Pena, 8       24:37.2    Lincoln M S          
  242    69  Royce Welsher, 8         24:50.1    East M S             
  243        Nate Coosner, 8          24:53.2    Valley M S           
  244        Killian Robinson, 8      25:00.3    North M S            
  245        Noah Ware, 8             25:03.9    North M S            
  246        Justin Saiguero, 8       25:06.4    Lincoln M S          
  247        Dane Christensen, 7      25:09.4    Valley M S           
  248        Cayden Keigan, 7         25:11.0    Hoover M S           
  249        Brock Peterson, 7        25:14.6    Johnston M S         
  250    70  Miles Cummings, 7        25:18.3    East M S             
  251        Kosal Chhouy, 7          25:27.3    East M S             
  252        Sameer Ali, 8            25:28.0    Ankeny Southview     
  253        Musa Musa, 8             25:33.6    Hoover M S           
  254        Carter Mumm, 7           25:37.4    Johnston M S         
  255        Carlos Elliott, 7        25:39.3    Lincoln M S          
  256        Nahayo(Chris Bryton, 8   25:42.9    Hoover M S           
  257        Xayden Dameron, 7        25:47.9    Lincoln M S          
  258        Cooper Stammerman, 8     25:56.9    Ankeny Southview     
  259        Charlie Thompson, 8      26:00.6    Valley M S           
  260        Robert Vrba, 8           26:01.3    Lincoln M S          
  261        Delvin Barriga, 8        26:38.9    Lincoln M S          
  262        Aiden Barber, 8          26:47.1    Valley M S           
  263        Jack Lyons, 7            27:41.9    East M S             
  264        Philo Boydston, 7        27:42.2    East M S             
  265        Shawn Elliott, 8         27:54.0    Lincoln M S          
  266        Louis Breese, 8          28:25.4    Lincoln M S          
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  267        Eric Poole, 8            28:52.6    Ankeny Southview     
  268        Jude Tyrell, 7           28:59.5    Valley M S           
  269        Nitin Vivek, 8           29:33.0    Waukee Prairieview   
  270        Brandon Jarillo, 8       30:21.0    Lincoln M S          
  271        Dakota Rush, 7           32:02.0    Lincoln M S          
  272        Nguyen Pham, 8           32:03.5    Lincoln M S          
  273        Dailyn Mustin, 7         33:22.5    Hoover M S           
  274        Jeremiah Krah, 8         33:28.3    East M S             
  275        Owen Serfling, 7         33:40.2    Hoover M S           

Return to home page.
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